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COVER SHEET X1

3708 24TH STREET, NE SQ. 4242  LOT 0044

TALEESHA SCOTT AND  VINCENT RICHARDSON RESIDENCE

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: FULL LEVEL-3 RENOVATION OF EXISTING SINGLE FAMILY HOME TO CREATE A NEW SINGLE FAMILY HOME WITH
ADU ON THREE LEVELS WITH BASEMENT WITH A NEW ACCESSORY BUILDING CONTAINING A HOME OFFICE.
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